
PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KKM : Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

AT : M S Anatomy

Seat

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM1

100662  4447 SRUTHI S NAIR SM2

102287  4488 JIJI VENUGOPALAN SM3

100171  4638 JEEMOL.K SM4

103582  4665 NASNA.C.P SM5

104589  4685 JOY S GEORGE SM6

104093  4686 NUZRATH SUHANI SM7

104912  4730 ANILA G THANKAN SM8

101712  4733 SHINTO G B SM9

102943  4762 THASNEEM AZEEZ SM10

105166  4769 AFSAL K AZAD SM11

103067  4779 VIDYA K SM12

103698  4798 LINDA L LAWRENCE SM13

103914  4813 KRISHNANUNNI JOSE SM14

101535  4841 PONNAMBILY.P SM15

104064  4843 AMAL K SM16

104809  4848 CHANDNI SUKUMARAN C S SM17

104086  4922 SANJEEV J DAS SM18

105144  4934 MUHAMMED SHAFI P SM19

105014  4970 MAYOOR M V SM20

105188  4975 ALI A HAMEED SM21

105175  4985 REKHA R SM22

105034  4990 ANSA AZAD SM23

105064  4992 HAMLET A SM24

105263  4995 ARIFA K C SM25

105266  5020 THANVEERA THASNEEM M S SM26

105264  5033 HARIKUMAR K S SM27

104995  5090 MINU S KUMAR SM28
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KKM : Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PS : M D Psychiatry

Seat

101101  1481 ANJALI RAJU SM1

103746  1604 MANU MATHEW SM2

103320  1607 ANAGHA N P SM3

101506  1638 ZAREENA K P SM4

104781  1666 FARSANA. K.T SM5

102135  1701 NASEEBA P SM6

104306  1707 NIXON LOPEZ SM7

100509  1721 MEERA MOHAN SM8

100643  1733 JINCY T SM9

104380  1748 SREERAJ K V SM10

102660  1749 SOUMITH SUBHASH SM11

104279  1829 SHINTU THOMAS SM12

101547  1850 EDWIN VARGHESE SM13

101942  1851 ATHIRA  J SM14

104393  1854 ANJANA S SM15

101503  1906 ANSIYA K SM16

103652  1913 JAYANTH B NAIR SM17

104198  1921 SUHAIB AK SM18

102995  1942 HARSHA P SM19

101596  1958 ANJANA M C SM20

102533  2004 APARNA C AJAYAN SM21
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KKM : Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PT : M D Pathology

Seat

104499  2243 SHASNA K SM1

100105  2274 MUFEEDA ALI N P SM2

102642  2299 HASNA SULFIKAR SM3

103114  2342 ANU ANN BABY SM4

103386  2343 ANUSREE DAS SM5

101536  2383 MAMATHA MODI S SM6

102692  2387 NESHAHEL O K SM7

104426  2391 FARHATH. K SM8

102987  2396 SAJEELA M H SM9

103950  2399 JIYA JALEEL SM10

104522  2411 SHANISA BEEGOM A S SM11

101662  2429 PARVATHY MOHAN P SM12

102431  2503 ARATHI M K SM13

101048  2518 SHAMNA T P SM14

104974  2555 ASHIQA REHMAN SM15

102052  2577 HARITHA G H SM16

102966  2595 DEVI NATARAJAN SM17

102991  2702 OSHIN S R SM18

104624  2720 DEEPA MURALI SM19

101218  2733 AMRITHA K SM20

100403  2799 ASHNA JOHN SM21

100121  2801 JAIMY ANN PHILIP SM22
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KKM : Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PY : M D Physiology

Seat #

100294  3907 ROHIN T PRASAD SM1

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM2

104319  3988 MUHAMMED RIYAS S SM3

102560  4151 FINCY MOL SM4

103999  4178 ARYA MOHAN M SM5

100473  4198 ANITHA NEETHU PAUL SM6

100042  4283 NAIRA.V.A SM7

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM8

100470  4436 RASHA NAZIR SRAJUDEEN SM9

100662  4447 SRUTHI S NAIR SM10

101029  4461 MEGHA R NAIR SM11

104329  4470 BINCHU V K SM12

102287  4488 JIJI VENUGOPALAN SM13

100171  4638 JEEMOL.K SM14

103582  4665 NASNA.C.P SM15

104589  4685 JOY S GEORGE SM16

101712  4733 SHINTO G B SM17

102943  4762 THASNEEM AZEEZ SM18

105166  4769 AFSAL K AZAD SM19

103067  4779 VIDYA K SM20

104529  4792 JEMSHI C SM21

103698  4798 LINDA L LAWRENCE SM22

103914  4813 KRISHNANUNNI JOSE SM23

101535  4841 PONNAMBILY.P SM24

104064  4843 AMAL K SM25

104809  4848 CHANDNI SUKUMARAN C S SM26

104936  4901 AANZEL N R SM27

104086  4922 SANJEEV J DAS SM28

105163  4932 SAUMYA R SM29

105144  4934 MUHAMMED SHAFI P SM30

Page : 4/36



PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KKM : Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PY : M D Physiology

Seat #

102812  4952 NAJEEB S SM31

104982  4969 NIRMAL THOMAS SM32

105014  4970 MAYOOR M V SM33

105175  4985 REKHA R SM34

105034  4990 ANSA AZAD SM35

105064  4992 HAMLET A SM36

105263  4995 ARIFA K C SM37

105266  5020 THANVEERA THASNEEM M S SM38

105072  5051 PAT D SILVA SM39

105005  5076 SONA ELSA THOMAS SM40

105254  5081 ARYA A SM41

105022  5093 JABIR P M SM42

105224  5109 LINCY RAJ C SM43

105257  5132 AHAMMED AFSAL KOPPATHU PARAMEL SM44

Convrted to SM since there were no options in SC/ST/OE category.
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KTM : Govt. Medical College, Kottayam

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

FO : M D Forensic Medicine

Seat

101341  3616 NEENU NELSON SM1

102799  3636 GOKUL NATH S SM2

104177  3640 ALLAN GEORGE CHERIAN SM3

103183  3651 C K AJITHA SM4

104146  3679 ABDUL QUAYYOOM T SM5

101304  3703 AMALA K JOSEPH SM6

100684  3722 RANJIT JOSEPH SM7

103795  3735 ANURAJ K SM8

101171  3845 AISWARYA R S SM9

100669  3863 RAJAPPAN BEJOYS SM10

102668  3870 ANJALI P C SM11

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM12

102012  4131 JAYAKRISHNA V SM13

104199  4174 TITO S R SM14

104317  4197 ANJALI M SM15

104492  4218 ARUN NAYAK V S SM16

103584  4244 SHIBINA SHAJAHAN SM17

102564  4263 VRINDA K V SM18

100042  4283 NAIRA.V.A SM19

103280  4290 DEEPA K R SM20

104078  4303 CHINDU DAVIS SM21

103102  4314 RAHUL RAGHAVAN SM22

100015  4324 NITIN J.L SM23

101411  4332 KRISHNANUNNY MENON. C SM24
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

RCC : Regional Cencer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

AN : M D Anaesthesia

Seat

103034  1592 KIRAN MATHEW SM1

101165  1620 NAVEENA S S SM2

101972  1623 DEEPTHI S SM3

101043  1626 REMY MARY JOSELET SM4

103405  1651 NANDA VISWAM SM5

103350  1699 ANUPAM S THOMAS SM6

103577  1788 ARAVIND V SM7

103358  1848 ANISHA RAJU SM8

101942  1851 ATHIRA  J SM9

104393  1854 ANJANA S SM10

100962  1873 FEMIN SUSAN TIDE SM11

104042  1932 BHAVANA KURIAN SM12

101606  1945 NEETHI S KRISHNA SM13

101596  1958 ANJANA M C SM14

103330  1964 MEERA JOHN SM15

102719  1972 ANJANA S S SM16

100407  1979 JAYESH NEERNGAT SM17

100492  1991 GAYATHRI A S SM18

102983  2008 KEERTHANA MANOHARAN K K SM19

103472  2009 VIDYA S SM20

102726  2012 ANJU P M SM21

102040  2035 FASIL.C.K SM22

102211  2057 ARUN GOPAN T G SM23

100601  2090 ANN MARY ANTONY SM24

104372  2103 JAZZ K MANADAN SM25

103467  2110 RESHMA R NATH SM26

100692  2117 RESHMA CHANDRAN C SM27

102382  2126 DIVYA D SM28

101676  2135 LAKSHMI PRIYA U SM29

101877  2141 AMAL K DAS SM30
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

RCC : Regional Cencer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

AN : M D Anaesthesia

Seat

101631  2185 SAHLA PARAKKAT SM31

103426  2191 ASHA BEEGUM SM32

100704  2197 DILNA K M SM33

104138  2222 AFIYA R SM34

102086  2230 NIDHI MIRIAM EAPEN SM35

104499  2243 SHASNA K SM36

102288  2245 AISWARYA S LAL SM37

100208  2246 ANJU ANN VARGHESE SM38

102348  2252 NIKITA ELSA THOMAS SM39

103814  2258 ALEENA JOY SM40

103626  2259 ARCHANA P.J. SM41

101932  2265 FASNA SHANAVAS SM42
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TCM : Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

AT : M S Anatomy

Seat

100470  4436 RASHA NAZIR SRAJUDEEN SM1

100318  4437 JOJIN JOSEPH SM2

100662  4447 SRUTHI S NAIR SM3

102287  4488 JIJI VENUGOPALAN SM4

100171  4638 JEEMOL.K SM5

103582  4665 NASNA.C.P SM6

104589  4685 JOY S GEORGE SM7

104912  4730 ANILA G THANKAN SM8

101712  4733 SHINTO G B SM9

102943  4762 THASNEEM AZEEZ SM10

105166  4769 AFSAL K AZAD SM11

103067  4779 VIDYA K SM12

103698  4798 LINDA L LAWRENCE SM13

103914  4813 KRISHNANUNNI JOSE SM14

101535  4841 PONNAMBILY.P SM15

104064  4843 AMAL K SM16

104809  4848 CHANDNI SUKUMARAN C S SM17

104086  4922 SANJEEV J DAS SM18

105144  4934 MUHAMMED SHAFI P SM19

105034  4990 ANSA AZAD SM20

105064  4992 HAMLET A SM21

105263  4995 ARIFA K C SM22

105266  5020 THANVEERA THASNEEM M S SM23

105264  5033 HARIKUMAR K S SM24

104995  5090 MINU S KUMAR SM25

105224  5109 LINCY RAJ C SM26

105257  5132 AHAMMED AFSAL KOPPATHU PARAMEL SM27

105116  5145 JINCY JOSEPH SM28
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TCM : Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

GS : M S General Surgery

Seat

101053   960 BHAAGYA T S SM1

103321   962 MUHAMMAD JASIM A SM2

102613   963 NASREENA N SM3

101302  1027 NIDA SHAHNAWAZ SM4

104092  1082 MEERA BHAT V D SM5

100710  1092 PRAJITHA K SM6

102146  1094 NAVEEN SIVANKUTTY SM7

101329  1095 ANUJA MOHAN SM8

100417  1096 NANDU MURALI SM9

102131  1110 RANJANA B SM10

100051  1112 SWALIHA PP SM11

103977  1129 SHEFEEK BASHEER SM12

102544  1133 RICHU JOSEPH SM13

100073  1146 VINEETH M SM14

102670  1148 AMRUTHA P SM15

100813  1150 SHIMON MATHEW SM16

101920  1159 SANOOJA NASRIN SM17

103010  1161 ATHIRA E SM18

100178  1173 GEETHANJALI R SM19

100061  1203 PRAMATHAKALA.M SM20

Page : 10/36



PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TCM : Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

MI : M D Microbiology

Seat

104912  4730 ANILA G THANKAN SC1

101450  4757 JYOTHSNA K DAS SC2

104809  4848 CHANDNI SUKUMARAN C S SC3

101218  2733 AMRITHA K SM4

103265  2890 RINI MARIA MINS SM5

103868  2975 AYISHA M.V SM6

102543  2998 NASHEEDA  SOBAH SM7

102300  3026 MEETHU JOHN SM8

102934  3066 BINCY MATHAI SM9

104914  3094 ARYA V S SM10

102153  3233 ANEESA N K SM11

104531  3255 FATHIMA SHOUKATH ALI SM12

102174  3406 SHENCY SAVIO A S SM13

100567  3601 ANILA HARILAL SM14

103183  3651 C K AJITHA SM15

101050  3671 SWATHI S RAVI SM16

104318  3761 ANWARA TAJ NAZER SM17

103367  3843 SUMI AHMED SM18

100294  3907 ROHIN T PRASAD SM19

104450  3936 MUHSINA T SM20

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM21

101189  4119 MARGARET MARY M SM22

104268  4137 FRIDGY JACOB SM23
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TCM : Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PH : M D Pharmacology

Seat

102875  3665 MAHESH SOMAN SM1

101147  3816 MIDHULA SIVAN SM2

103367  3843 SUMI AHMED SM3

100294  3907 ROHIN T PRASAD SM4

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM5

104319  3988 MUHAMMED RIYAS S SM6

104959  3998 ROSE PAUL SM7

101367  4038 OURMILA VENUGOPAL SM8

103999  4178 ARYA MOHAN M SM9

104492  4218 ARUN NAYAK V S SM10

102564  4263 VRINDA K V SM11

103695  4301 MIHIJA KP SM12

103961  4309 ADHILA K M SM13

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM14

100015  4324 NITIN J.L SM15

105045  4342 RAMAKRISHNAN P S SM16

104566  4352 ANGELIN A M SM17

102514  4430 KURIAN JOBY N SM18

100470  4436 RASHA NAZIR SRAJUDEEN SM19

100318  4437 JOJIN JOSEPH SM20

100662  4447 SRUTHI S NAIR SM21

104414  4456 FEBIN RAJU SM22

101029  4461 MEGHA R NAIR SM23

104329  4470 BINCHU V K SM24

102853  4476 MAYA V S SM25

102287  4488 JIJI VENUGOPALAN SM26

104678  4510 REVATHY SAJEEV THAIVALAPPIL SM27

104311  4533 APARNA MOHANLAL SM28

104498  4633 ELBIN WILSON SM29

104272  4644 FASNA UMMERKUTTY SM30
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TCM : Govt. Medical College,Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PH : M D Pharmacology

Seat

103582  4665 NASNA.C.P SM31

104220  4669 SMRITHI VIJAYKUMAR SM32

104589  4685 JOY S GEORGE SM33
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TVM : Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

BI : M D Biochemistry 

Seat #

100294  3907 ROHIN T PRASAD SM1

100371  3939 SUNAYANA MATHEW SM2

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM3

103071  4041 NAYANA MARY FRANCIS SM4

102560  4151 FINCY MOL SM5

103999  4178 ARYA MOHAN M SM6

102686  4200 SUNI G SM7

102564  4263 VRINDA K V SM8

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM9

100015  4324 NITIN J.L SM10

105045  4342 RAMAKRISHNAN P S SM11

100470  4436 RASHA NAZIR SRAJUDEEN SM12

100318  4437 JOJIN JOSEPH SM13

100662  4447 SRUTHI S NAIR SM14

104329  4470 BINCHU V K SM15

102287  4488 JIJI VENUGOPALAN SM16

103172  4559 VIDYA MOHAN SM17

100610  4629 AMALA.U.S SM18

104589  4685 JOY S GEORGE SM19

100252  4718 AYSHA HALEEMA KANDOTH SM20

104912  4730 ANILA G THANKAN SM21

101712  4733 SHINTO G B SM22

102943  4762 THASNEEM AZEEZ SM23

103812  4766 SHIYAS SHAMSU P SM24

105166  4769 AFSAL K AZAD SM25

103698  4798 LINDA L LAWRENCE SM26

104461  4800 ANU SUDEESH BABU SM27

103914  4813 KRISHNANUNNI JOSE SM28

105220  4829 FEBA MIRIAM JACOB SM29

101535  4841 PONNAMBILY.P SM30
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TVM : Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

BI : M D Biochemistry 

Seat #

104064  4843 AMAL K SM31

105139  4892 ANJU RACHEL SAMUEL SM32

105033  4893 SHINU SYAMALAN SM33

105163  4932 SAUMYA R SM34

105144  4934 MUHAMMED SHAFI P SM35

103256  4944 DR.CHANDINI GANESH SM36

105188  4975 ALI A HAMEED SM37

105034  4990 ANSA AZAD SM38

105064  4992 HAMLET A SM39

105263  4995 ARIFA K C SM40

105266  5020 THANVEERA THASNEEM M S SM41

105086  5026 PRINCE POULOSE PUTHUSSERY SM42

105146  5073 ANJANA VENUGOPAL SM43

105005  5076 SONA ELSA THOMAS SM44

105254  5081 ARYA A SM45

105022  5093 JABIR P M SM46

105224  5109 LINCY RAJ C SM47

Convrted to SM since there were no options in SC/ST/OE category.
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TVM : Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

MI : M D Microbiology

Seat

103265  2890 RINI MARIA MINS SM1

103868  2975 AYISHA M.V SM2

102543  2998 NASHEEDA  SOBAH SM3

102300  3026 MEETHU JOHN SM4

104914  3094 ARYA V S SM5

102153  3233 ANEESA N K SM6

104531  3255 FATHIMA SHOUKATH ALI SM7

102174  3406 SHENCY SAVIO A S SM8

100567  3601 ANILA HARILAL SM9

101050  3671 SWATHI S RAVI SM10

104318  3761 ANWARA TAJ NAZER SM11

103367  3843 SUMI AHMED SM12

100294  3907 ROHIN T PRASAD SM13

104450  3936 MUHSINA T SM14

104462  3969 LAVANYA ALAPPATTU KAMALASANAN SM15

103071  4041 NAYANA MARY FRANCIS SM16

101189  4119 MARGARET MARY M SM17

102560  4151 FINCY MOL SM18

102535  4153 MALAVIKA M S SM19

103999  4178 ARYA MOHAN M SM20

102686  4200 SUNI G SM21

101793  4242 ANETTE SRUTHI THOMAS SM22

104645  4258 JERIN JAMES SM23

102597  4261 NIRANJANA KS SM24

102564  4263 VRINDA K V SM25

100042  4283 NAIRA.V.A SM26

103133  4299 ARUN RAMESH SM27

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM28

100015  4324 NITIN J.L SM29

105045  4342 RAMAKRISHNAN P S SM30
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.
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PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

TVM : Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

TM : M D Transfusion Medicine

Seat

100939  2284 H MELITA SM1

103770  2334 JERRY JOHN SM2

102672  2351 AFEEF M SM3

100394  2375 ASHA JOY SM4

104426  2391 FARHATH. K SM5

104522  2411 SHANISA BEEGOM A S SM6

100629  2413 SHAFNA K K SM7

101662  2429 PARVATHY MOHAN P SM8

101813  2499 SHIJI A R SM9

100442  2559 BINEETHA K SM10

100285  2567 SAFNA HAMSA SM11

102052  2577 HARITHA G H SM12

102981  2620 NIKITHA MARY TRESA SM13

100657  2631 RENOY P A SM14

101003  2634 ASWINI DEVI S B SM15

100345  2685 KRISHNAJA.N.P SM16

100691  2721 SREENATH G R SM17

100135  2768 DIVYA K ANAND SM18

100403  2799 ASHNA JOHN SM19

102109  2803 VARUN.M.V SM20

101038  2848 AJMAL S SM21

104153  2881 RIYA VARGHESE SM22

103265  2890 RINI MARIA MINS SM23

100481  2897 ASWATHI A SM24
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For details, see Notification published in the website.

AMC : Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PY : M D Physiology

Seat

104998  5066 SRUTHI SUGATHAN SM1
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EMC : MES Medical College, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

DP : Diploma in Clinical Pathology

Seat

104678  4510 REVATHY SAJEEV THAIVALAPPIL SM1

102276  4621 DEEPU S SM2

101371  4721 ADHILA PARVEENA T SM3

102943  4762 THASNEEM AZEEZ SM4

100908  4781 PARVATHY VIJAYAMOHAN SM5

104529  4792 JEMSHI C SM6

104461  4800 ANU SUDEESH BABU SM7

104989  4976 SAMEERA SEBASTIAN SM8

105016  5006 GOURI PRIYA RAJEEV SM9

105086  5026 PRINCE POULOSE PUTHUSSERY SM10
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EMC : MES Medical College, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

GS : M S General Surgery

Seat

103210  2610 SHABEER MUHSIN P SM1

100522  2640 DHANANJAY S MOHAN SM2

101885  2689 SUJEESH POOZHIKAPARA SM3

103326  2836 AURAT . V.M. KARANIYIL SM4

102912  2891 VIVEKNATH T V SM5

103889  2915 NAVANEETH P R SM6

104562  2925 ADHEELA NUSRIN K K SM7

103645  2938 RENJITH.A SM8

103188  2953 ANJANA P M SM9

103869  2954 SHAMNA K V SM10

104721  2957 VENKITESH M G SM11

102352  3150 NITHIN T C SM12

103352  3195 NIKHILA ABRAHAM SM13

103713  3204 SHRADDHA MURALI SM14

100119  3268 JACOB K VARKEY SM15

101819  3344 ANAGHA MANOJ SM16

103388  3348 SHIHABUDHEEN V SM17

101170  3363 SMINU MARY JOHN SM18

101276  3367 GADHA GOPAN SM19

101512  3368 MOHAMMED ISSUDEEN C SM20

104234  3383 VARUN VALSAN SM21

104464  3389 DYUTHY R SM22
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EMC : MES Medical College, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

MI : M D Microbiology

Seat

105018  5008 SOORAJ S SM1

105035  5143 NAZIFA NAZAR SM2
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GMC : Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu P O,

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PT : M D Pathology

Seat #

104464  3389 DYUTHY R SM1

100713  3550 BEJOY RAVINDRAN SM2

102946  4123 SALWA AZURA ABDURAHIMAN SM3

103926  4142 ESHA ABDUL SALAM SM4

102564  4263 VRINDA K V SM5

102210  4313 NIDHIN LAKSHMAN SM6

101635  4319 ASWATHY SUNDER M.K SM7

104566  4352 ANGELIN A M SM8

104311  4533 APARNA MOHANLAL SM9

103634  4612 ARSHA RESSAL S A SM10

101229  4713 POOJA D S SM11

101371  4721 ADHILA PARVEENA T SM12

103029  4776 RUBIYA LEKSHMI N SM13

100908  4781 PARVATHY VIJAYAMOHAN SM14

103914  4813 KRISHNANUNNI JOSE SM15

102217  4853 PONNU P SM16

105236  4879 PARVATHY D ULLAS SM17

105068  4920 GRESHMA CHANDRASEKHARAN NAIR SM18

102812  4952 NAJEEB S SM19

105107  4978 ARYA PRAKASH SM20

104994  4984 DARSANA SURESH KUMAR SM21

105088  4987 MUHAMMED YAFI A S SM22

105023  4988 PRATEEKA PRASANNAN SM23

104980  4993 SWATI S SM24

105179  5004 PAVITHRA PADMAKUMAR SM25

105016  5006 GOURI PRIYA RAJEEV SM26

105190  5022 ANJALI S SM27

105274  5040 GOWTHAMJITH P SM28

105095  5080 SHARU S SM29

105050  5083 ARJUN B SANORA SM30
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GMC : Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu P O,

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PT : M D Pathology

Seat #

104995  5090 MINU S KUMAR SM31

105075  5091 REDHIN PUZHAKKALATH SUKUMARAN SM32

105049  5127 NIMISHA B SM33

105035  5143 NAZIFA NAZAR SM34

Convrted to SM since there were no options in SC/ST/OE category.
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JMC : Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Bishop Alappat R

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PY : M D Physiology

Seat

104998  5066 SRUTHI SUGATHAN SM1

Page : 25/36



PROBABLE CANDIDATES' LIST - 2

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ADMISSION TO POST GRADUATE MEDICAL COURSES - 2020

Candidates to be considered if vacancies exist after the Probable Candidates List - 1

For details, see Notification published in the website.

KCM : KMCT Medical College, Mukkom, Kozikkode.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

CM : M D Community Medicine

Seat

102210  4313 NIDHIN LAKSHMAN SM1

104711  4372 IBRAHIM SHIBIL SM2

101527  4423 KIRAN SANKAR K T SM3

103709  4460 SREEPRIYA B SM4

103897  4469 JITIN KUMAR R SM5

104048  4562 ANJU JAYAKUMAR SM6

103413  4600 JISHNU R SM7

101371  4721 ADHILA PARVEENA T SM8

103029  4776 RUBIYA LEKSHMI N SM9

100908  4781 PARVATHY VIJAYAMOHAN SM10

104529  4792 JEMSHI C SM11

102819  4808 JITHIN J SM12

105198  4818 ARJUN HARI SM13

104367  4862 DIVYA S L SM14

101777  4897 AJAY KRISHNA  K V SM15

104626  4931 MUNEERA MUHAMMED SM16

104994  4984 DARSANA SURESH KUMAR SM17

105088  4987 MUHAMMED YAFI A S SM18

105023  4988 PRATEEKA PRASANNAN SM19

105018  5008 SOORAJ S SM20

105044  5016 NAYANA CHANDRAN SM21

105065  5057 VAISAKH G T SM22

105050  5083 ARJUN B SANORA SM23
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KCM : KMCT Medical College, Mukkom, Kozikkode.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

ET : M S Otorhinolaryngology

Seat

103713  3204 SHRADDHA MURALI SM1

100355  3234 LIGI GEORGE SM2

104653  3334 THASNEEM SALEEM SM3

101819  3344 ANAGHA MANOJ SM4

103388  3348 SHIHABUDHEEN V SM5

101170  3363 SMINU MARY JOHN SM6

101276  3367 GADHA GOPAN SM7

104234  3383 VARUN VALSAN SM8

104464  3389 DYUTHY R SM9

103539  3412 T.M. ASHIMA SM10

100288  3490 ASWATHY RAJ SM11

100158  3502 MOHAMMED FAIZAL T C SM12

104349  3558 AJITH M SM13

103093  3575 ARYA VENUGOPAL SM14

100567  3601 ANILA HARILAL SM15

102695  3602 ROHIT KAMAL SM16

102155  3611 EMIL EBIN SAJI SM17

102873  3632 KANNAKI L SM18

103036  3675 K NAFEESA BINSI SM19

102781  3693 SHARON VINCENT SM20

103956  3704 ALAKA VIJAYAN C SM21

101194  3709 MOHAMMED NABIL SM22

100514  3718 SHARATH R DAS SM23

102329  3750 POWELL GEORGE SM24

103962  3751 MITHUN NILGIRI K SM25

102274  3772 ANJALI N SM26

101234  3780 SWETHA J SINGH SM27

100811  3817 ATHIRA N G SM28

104513  3858 ANJANA A K SM29

102849  3875 SARITHA K SM30
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KCM : KMCT Medical College, Mukkom, Kozikkode.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

ET : M S Otorhinolaryngology

Seat

100732  3884 BHAVYA S NAIR SM31

100587  3888 GEETHU GAYATHRI B SM32

103985  3908 ELIZABETH JOY MAMPILLY SM33

102574  3971 AMRITHA K SM34

101561  3973 RAKHEE RAGHAVAN SM35

104752  4022 TEENU PAUL SM36

102404  4035 KRISHNA PRIYA M R SM37

104771  4047 SHAHARBANU.K SM38

102581  4055 ARAVIND V M SM39

103852  4059 SANTHOSH P SM40

101502  4069 RENJINI RAMACHANDRAN SM41

101699  4073 SUHAIL K K SM42

101136  4075 DEEPTHI K N SM43

103681  4085 SUKANYA T K SM44

100683  4100 SARA ELDHO SM45

101189  4119 MARGARET MARY M SM46

101497  4136 KIRAN A J SM47

103926  4142 ESHA ABDUL SALAM SM48

101530  4149 GEETHU B S SM49

102231  4173 SEMEERA K SM50

102490  4190 SANAM S S SM51

104317  4197 ANJALI M SM52

101309  4203 AARATHY P V SM53

100938  4212 NIMISHA K SM54

103622  4216 VISHNUPRIYA V ANIL SM55

101793  4242 ANETTE SRUTHI THOMAS SM56

102845  4243 NIKHIL JACOB SM57

101746  4247 NIRMALRAJ K V SM58

104275  4255 PREMISHA K PRAKASH SM59

103011  4257 ANNU PLACID SM60
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KCM : KMCT Medical College, Mukkom, Kozikkode.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

ET : M S Otorhinolaryngology

Seat

103925  4282 SHABITHA T SM61

104078  4303 CHINDU DAVIS SM62

104543  4306 INDU P SM63

100571  4310 FAREEDA JOSHI SM64

102210  4313 NIDHIN LAKSHMAN SM65

101231  4320 ANITA SEBASTIAN SM66

104411  4336 HANEENA MARIYAM KUKKAMGAI SM67

100433  4340 SAMVEDYA VEENISH U O SM68

101150  4345 SINOSHAH P SM69

104711  4372 IBRAHIM SHIBIL SM70

100814  4379 ZUBIN KOYAKUNJU SALIM SM71

100154  4391 AISWARYA V GOPAL SM72

100520  4400 RIYA ANN MATHEW SM73

103887  4409 AISWARYA BABURAJ. T SM74

102028  4411 REJIN RAVEENDRAN SM75
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KCM : KMCT Medical College, Mukkom, Kozikkode.

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

MI : M D Microbiology

Seat

105018  5008 SOORAJ S SM1
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MMH : Malabar Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

OP : M S Ophthalmology

Seat

103188  2953 ANJANA P M SM1

100355  3234 LIGI GEORGE SM2

102986  3295 DIA ZECHARIAH SM3

103388  3348 SHIHABUDHEEN V SM4

104234  3383 VARUN VALSAN SM5

104464  3389 DYUTHY R SM6

103539  3412 T.M. ASHIMA SM7

100288  3490 ASWATHY RAJ SM8

103093  3575 ARYA VENUGOPAL SM9

101567  3578 HARSHAN A R SM10

100567  3601 ANILA HARILAL SM11

102695  3602 ROHIT KAMAL SM12

102155  3611 EMIL EBIN SAJI SM13

103032  3622 SREELAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN SM14

102873  3632 KANNAKI L SM15

103956  3704 ALAKA VIJAYAN C SM16

101194  3709 MOHAMMED NABIL SM17

103962  3751 MITHUN NILGIRI K SM18

101234  3780 SWETHA J SINGH SM19

100811  3817 ATHIRA N G SM20

102849  3875 SARITHA K SM21

100732  3884 BHAVYA S NAIR SM22

103985  3908 ELIZABETH JOY MAMPILLY SM23

104967  3950 SABARISH B SM24

102574  3971 AMRITHA K SM25

100640  3992 ALIF SHAH SM26

104959  3998 ROSE PAUL SM27

102404  4035 KRISHNA PRIYA M R SM28

102581  4055 ARAVIND V M SM29

103852  4059 SANTHOSH P SM30
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MMH : Malabar Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Kozhikkode

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

OP : M S Ophthalmology

Seat

101502  4069 RENJINI RAMACHANDRAN SM31

101136  4075 DEEPTHI K N SM32

103681  4085 SUKANYA T K SM33
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PMC : Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science & Research Centre, Thiruvalla

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

MI : M D Microbiology

Seat

105023  4988 PRATEEKA PRASANNAN SM1

105018  5008 SOORAJ S SM2

105005  5076 SONA ELSA THOMAS SM3

105035  5143 NAZIFA NAZAR SM4
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SMC : Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medical College, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapu

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

CM : M D Community Medicine

Seat

104078  4303 CHINDU DAVIS SM1

104711  4372 IBRAHIM SHIBIL SM2

101527  4423 KIRAN SANKAR K T SM3

103709  4460 SREEPRIYA B SM4

103897  4469 JITIN KUMAR R SM5

104311  4533 APARNA MOHANLAL SM6

104048  4562 ANJU JAYAKUMAR SM7

103413  4600 JISHNU R SM8

101371  4721 ADHILA PARVEENA T SM9

103029  4776 RUBIYA LEKSHMI N SM10

100908  4781 PARVATHY VIJAYAMOHAN SM11

100219  4802 ANANYA S W SM12

102819  4808 JITHIN J SM13

105198  4818 ARJUN HARI SM14

104367  4862 DIVYA S L SM15

101777  4897 AJAY KRISHNA  K V SM16

105068  4920 GRESHMA CHANDRASEKHARAN NAIR SM17

104626  4931 MUNEERA MUHAMMED SM18

104994  4984 DARSANA SURESH KUMAR SM19

105088  4987 MUHAMMED YAFI A S SM20

105023  4988 PRATEEKA PRASANNAN SM21

105018  5008 SOORAJ S SM22

105096  5055 DEEPAK DANIEL SM23
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SMC : Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medical College, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapu

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PS : M D Psychiatry

Seat

104464  3389 DYUTHY R SM1

102695  3602 ROHIT KAMAL SM2

102155  3611 EMIL EBIN SAJI SM3

101341  3616 NEENU NELSON SM4

104177  3640 ALLAN GEORGE CHERIAN SM5

103956  3704 ALAKA VIJAYAN C SM6

102329  3750 POWELL GEORGE SM7

103962  3751 MITHUN NILGIRI K SM8

101234  3780 SWETHA J SINGH SM9

100811  3817 ATHIRA N G SM10

100669  3863 RAJAPPAN BEJOYS SM11

103324  3876 LAKSHMY DIVAKARAN SM12

100732  3884 BHAVYA S NAIR SM13

100587  3888 GEETHU GAYATHRI B SM14

100192  3960 RAHUL H NATH SM15

101561  3973 RAKHEE RAGHAVAN SM16

104752  4022 TEENU PAUL SM17

101367  4038 OURMILA VENUGOPAL SM18

103852  4059 SANTHOSH P SM19

101136  4075 DEEPTHI K N SM20

101317  4083 ANISHA AJAYAN SM21

100683  4100 SARA ELDHO SM22

101291  4106 BISWAS D KARTHA SM23

103926  4142 ESHA ABDUL SALAM SM24

102490  4190 SANAM S S SM25

104317  4197 ANJALI M SM26

101309  4203 AARATHY P V SM27

103011  4257 ANNU PLACID SM28

104078  4303 CHINDU DAVIS SM29

104381  4328 MEVIN IYPE MATHEW SM30
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SMC : Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medical College, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapu

Roll No. Rank NameSl.No.

PS : M D Psychiatry

Seat

104248  4329 GEIDO DAVIS THOMAS SM31

104411  4336 HANEENA MARIYAM KUKKAMGAI SM32

24-07-2020 Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
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